City Council
Chief Clerk's Office
402 City Hall
Philadelphia, PA 19107

City of Philadelphia

Legislation Details

File #: 150162 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Bill Status: ENACTED

File created: 3/5/2015 In control: Committee of the Whole
On agenda: Final action: 6/18/2015

Title: To adopt a Capital Program for the six Fiscal Years 2016-2021 inclusive.
Sponsors: Council President Clarke, Councilmember Jones

Indexes: CAPITAL PROGRAM

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 150162 - Exhibit A, As Amended.pdf, 2. CertifiedCopy15016201.pdf

Date Ver. Action By Action Result Tally

6/18/2015 1 CITY COUNCIL READ AND PASSED Pass 15:0

6/18/2015 1 MAYOR SIGNED

6/11/2015 1 CITY COUNCIL SUSPEND THE RULES OF THE Pass
COUNCIL

6/11/2015 1 CITY COUNCIL ORDERED PLACED ON THIS DAY'S
FIRST READING CALENDAR

6/11/2015 1 CITY COUNCIL READ AND ORDERED PLACED ON
NEXT WEEK'S SECOND READING
CALENDAR

6/10/2015 0 Committee of the Whole HEARING NOTICES SENT

6/10/2015 0 Committee of the Whole HEARING HELD

6/10/2015 0 Committee of the Whole AMENDED

6/10/2015 1 Committee of the Whole REPORTED FAVORABLY, RULE
SUSPENSION REQUESTED

6/3/2015 0 Committee of the Whole HEARING HELD

6/3/2015 0 Committee of the Whole RECESSED

6/3/2015 0 Committee of the Whole HEARING NOTICES SENT

6/2/2015 0 Committee of the Whole HEARING NOTICES SENT

6/2/2015 0 Committee of the Whole RECESSED

6/2/2015 0 Committee of the Whole HEARING HELD

5/27/2015 0 Committee of the Whole HEARING NOTICES SENT

5/27/2015 0 Committee of the Whole HEARING HELD

5/27/2015 0 Committee of the Whole RECESSED

5/26/2015 0 Committee of the Whole HEARING NOTICES SENT

5/26/2015 0 Committee of the Whole HEARING HELD

5/26/2015 0 Committee of the Whole RECESSED

5/21/2015 0 Committee of the Whole HEARING NOTICES SENT

City of Philadelphia

Page 1 of 3

Printed on 6/30/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

File #: 150162, Version: 1

5/21/2015
5/21/2015
5/12/2015
5/12/2015
5/12/2015
5/5/2015
5/5/2015
5/5/2015
4/29/2015
4/29/2015
4/29/2015
4/28/2015
4/28/2015
4/28/2015
4/22/2015
4/22/2015
4/22/2015
4/21/2015
4/21/2015
4/21/2015
4/15/2015
4/15/2015
4/15/2015
4/14/2015
4/14/2015
4/14/2015
4/8/2015
4/8/2015
4/8/2015
4/7/2015
4/7/2015
4/7/2015
4/1/2015
4/1/2015
4/1/2015
3/31/2015
3/31/2015

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Committee of the Whole
Committee of the Whole
Committee of the Whole
Committee of the Whole
Committee of the Whole
Committee of the Whole
Committee of the Whole
Committee of the Whole
Committee of the Whole
Committee of the Whole
Committee of the Whole
Committee of the Whole
Committee of the Whole
Committee of the Whole
Committee of the Whole
Committee of the Whole
Committee of the Whole
Committee of the Whole
Committee of the Whole
Committee of the Whole
Committee of the Whole
Committee of the Whole
Committee of the Whole
Committee of the Whole
Committee of the Whole
Committee of the Whole
Committee of the Whole
Committee of the Whole
Committee of the Whole
Committee of the Whole
Committee of the Whole
Committee of the Whole
Committee of the Whole
Committee of the Whole
Committee of the Whole
Committee of the Whole

Committee of the Whole

HEARING HELD
RECESSED

HEARING HELD
RECESSED

HEARING NOTICES SENT
HEARING NOTICES SENT
HEARING HELD
RECESSED

HEARING NOTICES SENT
HEARING HELD
RECESSED

HEARING NOTICES SENT
HEARING HELD
RECESSED

HEARING NOTICES SENT
HEARING HELD
RECESSED

HEARING NOTICES SENT
HEARING HELD
RECESSED

HEARING NOTICES SENT
HEARING HELD
RECESSED

HEARING NOTICES SENT
HEARING HELD
RECESSED

HEARING NOTICES SENT
HEARING HELD
RECESSED

HEARING NOTICES SENT
HEARING HELD
RECESSED

HEARING NOTICES SENT
HEARING HELD
RECESSED

HEARING NOTICES SENT
HEARING HELD

City of Philadelphia

Page 2 of 3

Printed on 6/30/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

File #: 150162, Version: 1

3/31/2015 0 Committee of the Whole RECESSED
3/5/2015 0 CITY COUNCIL Introduced and Referred Pass
City of Philadelphia Page 3 of 3 Printed on 6/30/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

