City of Philadelphia

City Council Chief Clerk's Office 402 City Hall Philadelphia, PA 19107

Legislation Details

File #: 150162 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Bill Status: ENACTED

File created: 3/5/2015 In control: Committee of the Whole

On agenda: Final action: 6/18/2015

Title: To adopt a Capital Program for the six Fiscal Years 2016-2021 inclusive.

Sponsors: Council President Clarke, Councilmember Jones

Indexes: CAPITAL PROGRAM

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 150162 - Exhibit A, As Amended.pdf, 2. CertifiedCopy15016201.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result	Tally
6/18/2015	1	CITY COUNCIL	READ AND PASSED	Pass	15:0
6/18/2015	1	MAYOR	SIGNED		
6/11/2015	1	CITY COUNCIL	SUSPEND THE RULES OF THE COUNCIL	Pass	
6/11/2015	1	CITY COUNCIL	ORDERED PLACED ON THIS DAY`S FIRST READING CALENDAR		
6/11/2015	1	CITY COUNCIL	READ AND ORDERED PLACED ON NEXT WEEK'S SECOND READING CALENDAR		
6/10/2015	0	Committee of the Whole	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
6/10/2015	0	Committee of the Whole	HEARING HELD		
6/10/2015	0	Committee of the Whole	AMENDED		
6/10/2015	1	Committee of the Whole	REPORTED FAVORABLY, RULE SUSPENSION REQUESTED		
6/3/2015	0	Committee of the Whole	HEARING HELD		
6/3/2015	0	Committee of the Whole	RECESSED		
6/3/2015	0	Committee of the Whole	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
6/2/2015	0	Committee of the Whole	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
6/2/2015	0	Committee of the Whole	RECESSED		
6/2/2015	0	Committee of the Whole	HEARING HELD		
5/27/2015	0	Committee of the Whole	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
5/27/2015	0	Committee of the Whole	HEARING HELD		
5/27/2015	0	Committee of the Whole	RECESSED		
5/26/2015	0	Committee of the Whole	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
5/26/2015	0	Committee of the Whole	HEARING HELD		
5/26/2015	0	Committee of the Whole	RECESSED		
5/21/2015	0	Committee of the Whole	HEARING NOTICES SENT		

File	#:	150162,	Version:	1

5/21/2015	0	Committee of the Whole	HEARING HELD
5/21/2015	0	Committee of the Whole	RECESSED
5/12/2015	0	Committee of the Whole	HEARING HELD
5/12/2015	0	Committee of the Whole	RECESSED
5/12/2015	0	Committee of the Whole	HEARING NOTICES SENT
5/5/2015	0	Committee of the Whole	HEARING NOTICES SENT
5/5/2015	0	Committee of the Whole	HEARING HELD
5/5/2015	0	Committee of the Whole	RECESSED
4/29/2015	0	Committee of the Whole	HEARING NOTICES SENT
4/29/2015	0	Committee of the Whole	HEARING HELD
4/29/2015	0	Committee of the Whole	RECESSED
4/28/2015	0	Committee of the Whole	HEARING NOTICES SENT
4/28/2015	0	Committee of the Whole	HEARING HELD
4/28/2015	0	Committee of the Whole	RECESSED
4/22/2015	0	Committee of the Whole	HEARING NOTICES SENT
4/22/2015	0	Committee of the Whole	HEARING HELD
4/22/2015	0	Committee of the Whole	RECESSED
4/21/2015	0	Committee of the Whole	HEARING NOTICES SENT
4/21/2015	0	Committee of the Whole	HEARING HELD
4/21/2015	0	Committee of the Whole	RECESSED
4/15/2015	0	Committee of the Whole	HEARING NOTICES SENT
4/15/2015	0	Committee of the Whole	HEARING HELD
4/15/2015	0	Committee of the Whole	RECESSED
4/14/2015	0	Committee of the Whole	HEARING NOTICES SENT
4/14/2015	0	Committee of the Whole	HEARING HELD
4/14/2015	0	Committee of the Whole	RECESSED
4/8/2015	0	Committee of the Whole	HEARING NOTICES SENT
4/8/2015	0	Committee of the Whole	HEARING HELD
4/8/2015	0	Committee of the Whole	RECESSED
4/7/2015	0	Committee of the Whole	HEARING NOTICES SENT
4/7/2015	0	Committee of the Whole	HEARING HELD
4/7/2015	0	Committee of the Whole	RECESSED
4/1/2015	0	Committee of the Whole	HEARING NOTICES SENT
4/1/2015	0	Committee of the Whole	HEARING HELD
4/1/2015	0	Committee of the Whole	RECESSED
3/31/2015	0	Committee of the Whole	HEARING NOTICES SENT
3/31/2015	0	Committee of the Whole	HEARING HELD